### **Fwd: Submission**

Inbox

## I Ketut Suarja < ketutsuarja@pnb.ac.id > 10:25 AM (7 hours ago)

to me

----- Forwarded message ------

From: Gede Ginaya < ginaya@pnb.ac.id>

Date: Sat, Jan 21, 2023, 17:17

Subject: Submission

To: Editor IJMMU < editor@ijmmu.com >

Dear Sirs,

Herewith, we would like to submit our manuscript (enclosed).

Thank you for the kind attention. We look forward to hearing from you soon.

Kind regards, Gede Ginaya One attachment • Scanned by Gmail



# Fwd: The acceptance letter and invoice [IJMMU] Spiritual Tourism: Self-Healing through Melukat Ritual in Bali

Inbox

## I Ketut Suarja < ketutsuarja@pnb.ac.id>

to me

----- Forwarded message -----

From: Editor IJMMU Journal <editor@ijmmu.com>

Date: Sat, Feb 11, 2023, 19:44

Subject: The acceptance letter and invoice [IJMMU] Spiritual Tourism: Self-Healing

through Melukat Ritual in Bali

To: I Ketut Suarja < ketutsuarja@pnb.ac.id>

Dear I Ketut Suarja; Made Sudiarta; Ni Luh Eka Armoni; I Gusti Putu Sutarma & I Wayan Jendra.

The acceptance letter and invoice are attached for your kind consideration. We really appreciate your patience and your support.

For further information or if you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

#### Best Regards,

==

**Error!** Filename not specified.

Global Institute for Multidisciplinary Knowledge and Responsible Future

International Journal of Multicultural and Multireligious Understanding (IJMMU)

Address: Gerade Str. 4, 21074 Hamburg, Germany

Phone: +49-1762-1477432 Website: <a href="https://ijmmu.com">https://ijmmu.com</a> Email: <a href="editor@ijmmu.com">editor@ijmmu.com</a>

https://www.facebook.com/ijmmu/

https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLsS6ZnLMo3DX2Os27Y1tyx6LB-MZfgB2s

#### 3 Attachments • Scanned by Gmail

